The performance scenarios (see table below) represent general situations of changes in the price of CFDs on a Commodity and the impact
on the return of the Client’s investment in monetary and percentage terms. These scenarios are general and applicable to the range of
Commodities CFDs offered by the Company. The scenarios presented are an estimate of future performance based on evidence from the
past on how the value of this investment varies and are not an exact indicator. What you get will vary depending on how the market performs
and how long you keep the investment/ product. The stress scenario shows what you might get back in extreme market circumstances, and
it does not take into account the situation where we are unable to pay you.

CFDs on Gold Spot

Account Balance Balance 10,000 USD

Opening Price O_Price 1,243.80

Trade Size Units 100

Notional Opening Value Units * O_Price 124,380 USD

Notional Closing Value Units * C_Price 100 * C_Price

Profit/Loss Opening Value – Closing Value (Units*O_Price) - (Units*C_Price)

Margin Requirement (Lots*Trade Size* O_Price) / Leverage 6,219 USD

Performance Scenarios – CFDs on Gold Spot (assuming no spread and rollover costs)

BUY C_Price P&L (USD) Return on
Investment %

SELL  C_Price P&L (USD) Return on
Investment %

Favourable 1,300.00 +451.80 +4.52%  Favourable 1,200.00 +352.15 +3.52%

Moderate 1,250.00 +49.85 +0.50%  Moderate 1,230.00 +110.95 +1.11%

Unfavourable 1,240.00 -30.55 -0.31%  Unfavourable 1,255.00 -90.05 -0.90%

Stress 1,200.00 -352.15 -3.52%  Stress 1,275.00 -250.84 -2.51%

This table shows you the money you could get back under different scenarios, assuming that you invest in a particular Commodity. The
scenarios shown illustrate how your investment could perform. You can compare them with the scenarios of other products. The scenarios
presented are an estimate of future performance based on evidence from the past on how the value of this investment varies and are not
an exact indicator. What

your profit/loss will vary depending on how the market performs and how long you keep your position open. The stress scenario shows what
you might get back in extreme market circumstances, and it does not take into account the situation where we are not able to pay you. The